IL 710-3 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number IL 710-3-DG
Manufacturer NVE Corp/Isolation Products
Manufacturer Product Number IL 710-3
Description DGTL ISO 2500VRMS 1CH GP 8SOIC
Detailed Description General Purpose Digital Isolator 2500Vrms 1 Chann
el 110Mbps 100kV/µs CMTI 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm

13
NVE Corporation       11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       (952) 829-9217       www.nve.com       YouTube.com/NveCorporation       iso-apps@nve.com
Ordering Information and Valid Part Numbers
IL  710  T  - 3  E  TR13
Bulk Packaging
	Blank 	= 	Tube
	 TR7 	= 	7" Tape and Reel
	TR13 	= 	13" Tape and Reel
Package
Blank		 = 	80/20 Tin/Lead Plating
	 E 	= 	RoHS Compliant
Package Type
	 -1 	= 	MSOP
	 -2 	= 	PDIP
	 -3 	= 	0.15" 8-pin SOIC
Grade
	Blank 	= 	Standard
	 S 	= 	High Speed
	 T 	= 	High Temperature
	 V 	= 	High Isolation MSOP
Base Part Number
	 710 	= 	Single Channel�
Product Family
	 IL 	= 	Isolators
Valid Part Numbers
IL710-1E
IL710S-1E
IL710T-1E
IL710V-1E
IL710-2
IL710T-2
IL710-2E
IL710T-2E
IL710-3
IL710S-3
IL710T-3
IL710-3E
IL710S-3E
IL710T-3E
All MSOP and SOIC�
parts are available on
tape and reel.
IL 710-3 NVE Corp/Isolation Products DGTL ISO 2500VRMS 1CH GP 8SOIC
 IL710
14